3 P _\i?f%j: - * R o
RELEASE OF ‘ll\dOR","GAGE BY CORPCORATI e ( M P b 1 4":":"
BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly known as FINANCIAL Mléé TSB, a /0117725 008 Page 1 of 2
corporation existing under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in $801-12-10 09251:33
consideration of one dollar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the receipt Cpok County Recorder 23.50
whereof is hereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim
untr LU

LISA A. YOUNG, AN UNMARRIED WOMAN

AND IRIS G. YOUNG, AN UNMARRIED WOMAN
of the County of coor and State of Illinois, alt the right, title, interest, claim

or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain Mortgage Deed
bearing the date of January 11, 1999 and recorded in theJ{ecordcr’s office
of cook County, in the State of Illinois, as Document No.Y 99337276

and a certain Bi-Weekly Loan Modification and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date
of January 11, 1999 and recorded in the Recorder’s office of coor

0011161406

County in the State of Illinois as Document No. xxxxxxxxxx to the premises
therein described, situates in the County of coor and the State of

Illinois, as follows, to wit:
“Ses Attached Legal Description”™

Real Estate Tax Number:

20-36-211-003 Chaits s -~ /9,%&06/4//4&44?/
SATHN. et oo Me
Swlde 2067 ch'eago /L

Property Address: 8019 §. MERRILL Cot o/
CHICAGO, IL 60617

BankFinancial, F .S B. formerly known as FINANCIAL CLPERAL TSB has caused its corporate seal to be affixed, and to be si
byits Vice President and atestedbyils pagst., Vice P tdent
this 13TH day of September 2001

¢

Wi,
N
&y
(SF A
AR
K
s r
\
>
=
0
w

e

san Kozel,

TN ea Sz ASPG.ﬁce President
STATE OF ILLINOIS } S
COUNTY-OF wILL )
I, .;reﬁn_i fer M. ‘Srmeik 'a Notary Public in and for said County in the State atoresaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
Stephan P. Fagan personally known to me to be the vice President of BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly

known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB and susan Kozel personally knovn to me to be the

Asst. Vice President of said corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrum<ry, appeared before me this
day in person and severally acknowledged that as such vice President and Aggt. %iie Prasident

they signed and delivered the said instrument of writing as vice President and Agst. Vice Preasident

of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of
Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and dq%f the said corporation of the uses

and purposes therein set forth, 0}(«
2y &

258,

9
. %Y
QQEN\./LLQ/L M BN 07/_,'{}4%

B e

GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal, this 13Ty day of September 2001

OFFICIAL SEAL

JENNIFER M SANCIK s,

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS gebhifer M/)srncix »Notary Public -0

W conesc ,. Yy
This Document Prepared by: AT ot 0
Susan Kozel PROFESSIONAL NATIONAL TITLE NETWORK
BankFinancial, F.3.B. THREE FIRST NATIONAL PLAZA, STE1600
Loan# 1800283710 CHICAGO, IL 60602
THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN  coor COUNTY, ILLINOIS

rsm




Eaul W

UNOFFICIAL COPY

welhibiite,

A EbO )
ROROTE
pearrrre,

o /._w J. W "s,




RS o ol E N ! ) T

UNOFFICIAL COPY

- T

-y

RIDER - LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 29 IN BLOCK 4 IN ACKLEY AND HARROUNS SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 1/2
OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 236, TOWNSHIP 38
NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, EXCEPT THE
NCRTH, SOIfE, EAST AND WEST 33 FEET OF SAID TRACT OF LAND, HERETOFORE
TAKEN FOR STREET IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

20-36-211-003

LLZLECEE

Rev. 050597 DPS 049

POPTRTITICO




